Friday, March 2"¢
4:00 p.m.
5:30-6:00 p.m.
6:00-6:45 p.m.
7:00-9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 3
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:40-9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.
2:00-5:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00-9:00 p.m.
Sunday, March 4®
7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:40-9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.
2:00-5:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00-9:00 p.m.
Monday, March 5"
7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00-10:00 a.m.

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.

“Telling Our Stories” Retreat

March 2-5, 2018

**Subject to Change**

Check-In
Welcome Reception
Dinner
Introduction / Priming the Pump

Evening Prayer

Breakfast
Morning Prayer
Writing Workshop
Lunch
Writing Time / Art / Tour of Mol
Dinner

Writing Workshop

Breakfast
Morning Prayer
Writing Workshop
Lunch
Writing Time / Art
Dinner

Writing Workshop

Breakfast

Closing Worship with Communion / Goodbyes

1 ocation

Mabee (Registration) Building

Grace Room
King Dining Hall
Grace Room

Grace Room

King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel
Grace Room
King Dining Hall
Grace Room
King Dining Hall

Grace Room

King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel
Grace Room
King Dining Hall
Grace Room

King Dining Hall

Grace Room

King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel



