"Telling Our Stories" Retreat March 2-5, 2018 **Subject to Change**

Friday, March 2 nd		Location
4:00 p.m.	Check-In	Mabee (Registration) Building
5:30-6:00 p.m.	Welcome Reception	Grace Room
6:00-6:45 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-9:00 p.m.	Introduction / Priming the Pump	Grace Room
9:00 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Grace Room
Saturday, March 3 rd		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:40-9:00 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Indoor Chapel
9:10 a.m.	Writing Workshop	Grace Room
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Writing Time / Art / Tour of Mo!	Grace Room
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-9:00 p.m.	Writing Workshop	Grace Room
Sunday, March 4th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:40-9:00 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Indoor Chapel
9:10 a.m.	Writing Workshop	Grace Room
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Writing Time / Art	Grace Room
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-9:00 p.m.	Writing Workshop	Grace Room
Monday, March 5th		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00-10:00 a.m.	Closing Worship with Communion / Goodbyes	Indoor Chapel

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m.